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Furniture Fittings » For office » Cable management

Article

35-429-4001-BL
35-429-4001
35-420-4001-MG
35-WF01220301055
35-WF01220301003
[EBSERIBRRY 35-vvro1220301002
35-930.023

35-PL.FO.1.POS-MG

7111

35-KAB.PLA.STF-PM

A

] 35-KAB.PLA.STF-BA
4 35-KAB.PLA.STF-MG
35-KAB.PLA.PAM-PM
35-PL.MO.1.BA-BA
35-PL.MO.1.BA-MG
8 35-KAB.PLA.POS-PM
8 35-PL.MO.1.POS-BA
8 35-PL.MO.1.POS-MG
35-KAB.PLA.ADA-PM
35-40.0070.096.09

35-TOBS-18-01A-RT

35-PLENS35-PL
35-PLENS35-MG

B
l’i 35-PLENS35-BA
oo

[BBSRISRR 35-25.20.650-0

S 35-25.20.651-0
35-25.20.655-0

35-TECH19MM.MG

S 35-TECH19MM.PL

_ - This article is available upon order only.
_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv

Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Name

Cable tray RANNA
Cable tray RANNA
Cable tray RANNA
Cable holder FURURO
Cable holder FURURO
Cable holder FURURO
Cable management system FLEX
Cable section FOLD
Brackets for cable section FOLD
Brackets for cable section FOLD
Brackets for cable section FOLD
Bottom fixing for cable management system FOLD
Bottom fixing for cable management system FOLD
Bottom fixing for cable management system FOLD
Section for cable management system FOLD
Section for cable management system FOLD
Section for cable management system FOLD
Upper fixing for cable management system FOLD
Cable holder
Adhesive cable holder
Cable management system ENERGY
Cable management system ENERGY
Cable management system ENERGY
Sinker & top connector for wire guide MIAMI
Sinker & top connector for wire guide MIAMI
Wire guide MIAMI
Flexible cable jacket TECH, up to 5 wires

Flexible cable jacket TECH, up to 5 wires

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Unit

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

kom

kom

kom

gab.

Color

white

grey

black

black

white

grey

grey

black

grey

white

black

grey

white

black

grey

white

black

grey

grey

black

white

grey

black

stainless steel

black

grey

Lenght, mm

770

720.0

720.0

800

800

800

750.0

200.0

55.0

55.0

55

40.0

40.0

40.0

55.0

90x65

1300

1300

1300

Price EUR per unit

138

8.79

138

11

10.9

8.25

35.65

2.96

6.06

6.1

6.1

7.5

7.5

7.5

0.53

0.53

0.53

1.95

3.97

0.39

37.51

34.57

34.57

21.32

18.92

17.18

7.9

7.9
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